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B CB
human ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCTGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCTTCAGGCGTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
chimp ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCTGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGTTTCAGGCGTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCTTCAGGCGTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
galago ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCTTCAGGCGTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTGTTA
rat ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTTCTGGCGGCCTTGCTTCAGGCATCTCTGGAGGCTTCTGGTGAACTTGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGCTGTTTACAGCGCGGTCTTA
mouse ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTTCTGGCGGCCTTGCTTCAGGCGTCTGTGGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATTGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGCGCAGTCTTA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCGTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGAATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCCGAAGATGTGTACAGTGCTGTCTTA
cow ATGTGCCGGATAGTGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCTTCAGGCTTCCGTGGATGCTTCTGGGGAGATTTCGTTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTGTACAGTGCAGTCTTG
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCATCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGGAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
shrew ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCTCCAGGCATCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
armadillo ATGTGCCGGATAGTGGGAGCGCCGCGGACCTTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCAGCCCTGCTCCAGGCTTCTGTAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAAATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCAGTCTTA
elephant ATGTGCCGGATAGTGAGAGCGCCGCGGGCCCTGCTGCCGCTGTTGGCGGCCCTGCTCCAGGCGTCTGCAGAGGCTTCTGGTGAGATCGCATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGCGCCGTCTTA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGTGCCGGATAGCAGGAGCGCCGCGGACCCTGCTGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCATCAGGCACCAATACAGGCAACTGGTGAAATCACATTATGCAAGACTGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAGTGCTGTCTTA
platypus TTGGGGTGGACA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCCCAATAGAGGCAACTGGTGAAGGAGCATTCTGCAGGACGGGATTTCCTGAAGATGTTTACAATGCTGTCTTA
chicken ATGTGCCGGATAGCGGGAACGCCGCGGATCCTGCCGCCGCTGCTGGCGGCCCTGCAGCAGGCACCGATAAAAGCAACTTGTGAAGACATGTTGTGCAAGATGGGTTTTCCTGAAGATGTGCACAGTGCAGTCGTG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human TCGAAGGATGTGCATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
chimp TCGAAGGATGTGCATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
marmoset TCGAAGGATGTGCATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAATTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTGCAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCTGTG
galago TCGAAGGATGTGCATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAGTGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTCCAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTTGATGAAGACGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
rat CCGAAGGACGTGCACGAAGGCCAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAATTCAGCAACTGCAATAGAAAAAGGAAAGTTCAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGATGAGGACGGCACAGTGTACGCTGTG
mouse CCGAAGGATGTGCACGAAGGACAGCCCCTTCTCAATGTGAAATTCAGCAACTGCAATAGAAAAAGGAAAGTTCAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGACGAGGACGGCACGGTGTATGCTGTG
rabbit TCGAAGGATGTGCACGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAATTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAAAGTAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGAATGGTATACGCTGTG
cow TCCCGGGATGTGCTGGAAGGACAGCCCCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGGAAAAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAGAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
rfbat TCCCAGGATGTACATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAGAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTCGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
shrew TCGCAGAATGTGCATGAAGGACAGCCTCTTCTCAATGTGAAGTTCAGCAACTGTAATGGAAAGAGGAAAGTGCAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTG
armadillo TCGAAGGATGTGCGTGAAGGGCAGCTTCTTCTCAATGTGAATTTTAGCAACTGCGATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTACAATATGAAAGCAGCGAACCAGAAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCAGTG
elephant CCGAACGATGTGCGTGAAGGACAGCCTCTCCTCAATGTGAAGTTTAGCAACTGTAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCCAGGTGGATGAAGACGGCATGGTGTATGCAGTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TCGAGGGATGTGCATGAAGGACAACCTCTTCTCAATGTGAACTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAACCAGGAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGAGTGGTCTATGCAGCA
platypus TCGAGAGGCATGCGTGAAGGACAACGTCTTCTCAATGCGATGTTTAACAACTGCAACGGGGACAGGAGGGTACAGTACGCAAGCAGCGAGCCGGCGGATTTCAGGGTAGACGAAGATGGCGTGGTTTATGCAGCC
chicken TCGAGGAGTGTACATGGAGGACAACCTCTGCTCAATGTGAGGTTTCAAAGCTGCGATGAAAACAGAAAAATATACTTTGGAAGCAGTGAGCCAGAAGATTTTAGAGTAGGTGAAGATGGTGTGGTATATGCAGAG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAACCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCA
chimp AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAACCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCA
baboon AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTGAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAGCCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGCCA
macaque AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTGAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAGCCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGCCA
marmoset AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAGGACAAAGAGACCCAAGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCTTACCTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCA
galago AGAAGCTTCCCACTCTCCTCTGAGCATTCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTGGCTGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCCTAACTGAGGAATCAGTCAAGGAATCA
rat AGAAGCTTCCCTCTCTCTGCAGAGCAGGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAAACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCTGTTAACCTGAGCCTGGAGCCCAGCCTGACTGAGGAGCCGATGAAGGAACCA
mouse AGAAGCTTCCCTCTCACTGCAGAGCAGGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAAACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCTGTAAACCTGAGCCGGGAGCCAACCCTGACTGAGGAGCCTATGAAGGAACCA
rabbit AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCCTCTGAGCATGCTAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAGAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAACCGGCCTTAACGGAGGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCA
cow AGAAGCTTCCCCCTCTCATCTGAACACTCGAAGTTCCTGATATACGCTCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTAGCAGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAACCAGCCCTACCTGAGGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCA
rfbat AGAAGTTTTCCCCTCTCCTCTGAGCATGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTAGCGGTGAAACTGAGCCTCAAGCCAAACTTACCTGAAGATTCAGTCAAGGAATCA
shrew AGAAGTTTCCCCCTCTCCTCTGAACACGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTTGCAGTCAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCTTAACCGAAGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCA
armadillo AGAAACTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCATGCTAAGTTCTTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAGAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAACTGAACCTCCAGACAGCCTTGACCAAGGAATCAGTGAAGGAATCA
elephant AGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCTTCTGAGCAGGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAGAGAAACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACGTTGATTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGGATCT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGGAGTTTTCCACTTGCTATGGAGCATGCTAAATTCCTGATATATGCCCAGGACAAAGAAACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAATGGCAGTGAAACTTAGCCTTAATCCGACAATCACGGACAACCTGATGAAGGAACCT
platypus AGAGGGTTTCAAACGCCTCCGGAGCAGGCGGAGTTCACCATCTATGCTCACGACGTTGAGACCGAGGAAAAGTGGCAGATGGCGATAAAACTGACCCTGGAGCCCACATTGCCGGAAAAGTCACTGCAGGAACGA
chicken AGAAGCTTTCAACTTTCAGCAGAGCCCACGGAGTTTGTAGTGTCTGCTCGAGACAAGGAAACTCAGGAAGAATGGCAAATGAAGGTGAAGCTAACCCCTGAACCAGCATTCACAGGGGCCTCAGAAAAGGGACCA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGCAA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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human GCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATAGTGTTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
chimp GCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATAGTATTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
baboon CCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATCGTATTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
macaque CCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATCGTATTCCCAAGACAACTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
marmoset ACAGAAGTTGAAGAAATAGTATTCCCAAGACAATTAGGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
galago CCAGAAATTGAAGAAATAGTATTTCCAAGACAGTTGACTAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAAAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCGATCAACCTTCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
rat CATGAAATTGAAGAAATAGTATTCCCTAGACAACTCGCCAAGCACAGCGGAGCTCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCGATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCCTTTCCGCAAGAGCTT
mouse CATGAAATTGAAGAAATAGTATTCCCTAGACAACTTGCCAAGCACAGTGGAGCTCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCCTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
rabbit CAAGAAGTTGAGGAAATAGTATTCCCAAGACAATTCACGAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCCGAGGACCTTTTCCCCAAGAGCTC
cow CGAGAAATAGAAGAAATAGTGTTTCCAAGACAAGTGACTAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAGAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCCATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGGCCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTC
rfbat CAAGAAATTGAAGAAATAGTATTCCCAAGACAGTTGATGAAGCACAATGGTCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGCGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
shrew CAAGAAATTGAAGAGATAGTATTTCCAAGACAATTGACTAAGCAGGATGGCCACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAACTC
armadillo CAAGAAATTGAAGACATAGTATTCCCAAGACAATTCACCAAGCACAATGGCTACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATTCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
elephant CAAGAAATTGAAGAAATACTTTTCCCAAGACAATTCGCTAAGCACAACGGCTACCTACAAAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGCCCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CAAGAAATTGAAGAAATTGTATTTCCAAGGCAGTCATCAAATCACAATGGCTACCTACAAAGACAAAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATTCCTCCGATTAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCAAGAGGACCTTTCCCTCAGGAGCTA
platypus CAGAAAATTGAAGAAATTGTATTTCCGCACCAACCACCGAAGCAGACCAGCCACCTTCAGAGGCAGAAGAGAGATTGGGTGATCCCCCCAATCAACTTGCCCGAAAACTCCAGAGGGCCATTTCCTCAGGAACTC
chicken AAAGAAATTGAAGACATCATATTTCCATGGCAACAATATAAGGACAGCAGCCATCTGAAGAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACCTACCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAATTA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATATCATTTCCA- - - - - - - - - ACGGAAAATGACAGCCAGCTGAAACGGATGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCCCCAATCAACGTCCCTGAAAACTCCCGAGGGCCATTCCCACAGGAGCTT
fugu CACGGATTTAATGAAATATCGTTTCCA- - - - - - - - - ACGAAG- - - - - - AGCCAGCTGAAACGGATGAAGAGGGACTGGGTCATCCCCCCAATCAATGTCCCCGAGAATTCCCGAGGACCGTTCCCACAAGAGCTT
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCCCTG
chimp GTCAGGATTAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCCCTG
baboon GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCGCTGCGGTACAGTGTGACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACGAAGCCCCTG
macaque GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTGACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACGAAGCCCCTG
marmoset GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCGACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCCCTG
galago GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTGACCGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCGACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCTCTG
rat GTCAGAATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAGAACCTATCTCTGAGATACAGTGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGCATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCTGGACAACTGTCAGTCACAAAGCCTCTG
mouse GTCAGAATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCCCTGAGATACAGCGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGCATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGACAGCTGTCAGTCACAAAGCCTCTG
rabbit GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTAACGGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACCGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCTCTG
cow GTCAGGATCAGATCCGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCTCTGCGGTACAGCGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTAACCAAGCCTCTG
rfbat GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCCCTGCGGTATAGCGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAATCCGATATCAGGTCAGCTGTCGGTAACCAAGCCTCTG
shrew GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATCGAGATAAAAACCTCTCGCTGCGGTACAGCGTCACGGGGCCAGGAGCCGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGACAGCTGTCGGTGACTAAGCCTCTG
armadillo GTCAGGATCAGGTCTGATAGAGATAAAAACCTTTCGCTGCGGTATAGTGTCACCGGGCCAGGCGCAGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCCCTG
elephant GTCAGGATCAGGTCCGATAGAGACAAAAACCTTTCCCTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCGGGAGCAGACCAGCCCCCGACAGGGATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCTGTGACCAAGCCTCTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GTTAGGATTAGATCTGATAGAGATAAAAATCTTTCACTGCGATACAGTGTGACTGGCCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATAATCAACCCCATCTCCGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCTTTG
platypus GTTAGGATCAGATCAGATAGAGATAAAAATCTGTCGCTGCGATACAGCGTAACCGGACCTGGAGCGGACCAACCTCCGACGGGCATCTTCATCATCAATCCCATCTCGGGTCAGTTGTCGGTCACCAAGCCTCTG
chicken GTTAGGATTCGGTCTGATCGTGATAAAAGCCTTTCGCTACGGTACAGTGTGACTGGCCCAGGAGCTGACCAACCTCCAACAGGAATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCAGGACAGCTGTCTGTGACAAAGCCTTTA
tetraodon GTCCGGATCCGGTCAGATCACGACAAAACTCGCGCGCTCAGATACAGCGTGACTGGCCCCGGCGCTGATCAGCCCCCCACCAGTATCTTCATAATCGACCCAATATCAGGAGAGTTATCCGTCAACAAGCCCCTG
fugu GTCCGGATCCGGTCAGACCACGACAAAAGCCGCGCCCTCAGATACAGCGTGACCGGCCCGGGCGCCGATCAGCCCCCCACCGGCATCTTCATAATCGACCCGATATCAGGGGAGTTATCCGTCAACAAGCCGCTG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human GATCGCGAGCAGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
chimp GATCGCGAGCAGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
baboon GATCGCGAGCAGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
macaque GATCGCGAGCAGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
marmoset GATCGCGAGCAGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
galago GATCGCGAGCTGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGCGAGCGCACGCAGTAGACATCAACGGAAACCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATCGTCATCAATGTCATTGACATGAACGACAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTGCACCAG
rat GACAGAGAACTGATAGCCCGGTTTCACCTGAGGGCACATGCAGTTGACATCAATGGCAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATCGTCATCAATGTCATCGACATGAATGATAACAGACCTGAGTTTCTGCACCAG
mouse GATCGAGAGCTGATAGCCCGGTTTCACTTGAGAGCACATGCAGTGGACATCAATGGCAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGACATGAATGATAACAGACCTGAGTTTCTGCACCAG
rabbit GATCGTGAGCTGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGACATTAATGGAAATCAGGTGGAGAATCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGATATGAATGATAACAGACCTGAATTCCTGCACCAA
cow GATCGTGAGCTGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATTAATGGAAACCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATCGACATTGTCATCAACGTTATTGACATGAATGATAACAGACCTGAGTTCTTACACCAG
rfbat GATCGTGAGCTGATAGCCCGATTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATTAACGGAAATCAAGTAGAGAACCCCATAGACATTGTCATCAATGTCATTGATATGAATGATAACAGACCCGAGTTCTTACACCAG
shrew GATCGAGAGCTGATAGCCAGATTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAATCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTAATTGATATGAATGATAATAGACCAGAGTTCTTACACCAG
armadillo GATCGTGAGCTGATAGCCCGGTTTCATTTGCGGGCGCATGCAGTAGATATTAACGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATCAATGTTATTGATATGAATGATAACAGACCAGAGTTCTTACACCAG
elephant GATCGGGAGCTCATAGCCCGGTTTCACTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATTAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAACCCCATTGACATTGTCATTAATGTTATTGATATGAATGATAATAGACCAGAGTTCTTACACCAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GATCGGGAACAAATAGCACGTTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATAAATGGAAATCAAGTAGAGAATCCCATAGACATTGTCATCAATGTCATTGATATGAATGATAATAGACCAGAGTTTTTACACCAG
platypus GATCGGGAGCTGATTGCACGTTTTCACCTGAGGGCCCATGCGGTGGATATAAATGGAAATCAAGTGGAGAATCCCATTGATATTGTCATCAACGTTATCGATATGAATGACAATAGACCAGAATTCTTACACCAG
chicken GATCGGGAGCAGATTGCTTCTTTTCATCTGAGAGCACATGCAGTGGATGTAAATGGAAACCAGGTGGAAAATCCTATTGATATTGTGATTAACGTCATTGATATGAATGATAACAGACCTGAATTCTTGCATCAG
tetraodon GATCGAGAGCACATCCCCAACTTCCATTTGAAAGCACATGCTGTGGACCTGAACGGTAACCAGTTGGAGAACCCCATCGATCTTGCGATCAATGTGATCGACATGAATGACAACAGGCCTGAGTTCACTCACCAG
fugu GACCGAGAGCACATCTCAAACTTCCACTTGAGAGCTCATGCAGTGGACCTGAACGGTAACCAGGTGGAGAACCCCATCGACATCGTGATCAACGTGATCGACATGAACGACAACAGGCCGGAGTTCACGCACCAG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGCGTGCTCATGCAGTGGACATCAATGGAAACCAGATGGAGAATCCCATCGACATCATCATCAATGTCATCGATATGAATGACAACCGGCCAGAGTTCACACACCAG.
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CB
human GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATATGTGATGACCGTAACAGCAATTGATGCTGACGATCCCAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCGTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
chimp GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATATGTGATGACCGTAACAGCAATTGATGCTGACGATCCCAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCGTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
baboon GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATATGTGATGACCGTAACAGCAATTGATGCTGATGATCCCAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
macaque GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATACGTGATGACCGTAACAGCAATTGATGCTGATGATCCCAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
marmoset GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATACGTGATGACTGTAACGGCAATTGATGCTGATGATCCCAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
galago GTTTGGAACGGCACAGTTCCCGAGGGATCCAAGCCTGGAACCTATGTGATGACCGTAACTGCTATTGACGCTGACGATCCAAACGCCCTCAATGGCATGTTGAGGTACAGAATTCTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
rat GTTTGGAATGGGTCTGTTCCAGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGGACGTATGTGATGACTGTCACTGCCATTGATGCAGATGACCCAAATGCCCTGAATGGGATGCTGAGGTACAGGATCCTCTCCCAGGCACCCAGCACC
mouse GTTTGGAATGGGTCTGTTCCAGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGGACGTATGTGATGACGGTCACTGCCATTGATGCGGATGATCCAAATGCCCTGAATGGAATGCTGCGGTACAGGATCCTGTCCCAGGCGCCCAGCACA
rabbit GTTTGGAATGGGACTGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATATGTGATGACTGTGACTGCTATTGATGCGGATGACCCAAATGCCCTAAATGGGATGTTGAGATACAGGATCCTGTCTCAGGCTCCAAGCACT
cow GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCGGGAACATATGTGATGACGGTCACTGCGATTGATGCTGACGATCCAAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCCCAGGCGCCAAGCACC
rfbat GTGTGGAATGGGACGGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATACGTGATGACGGTCACTGCCATTGATGATGACGATCCAAATACCTTAAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCCCAGGCGCCAAGCACC
shrew GTTTGGAATGGGACGGTCCCAGAG- - - TCAAAGCCTGGAACGTATGTGATGACAGTCACTGCAATTGATGCCGATGATCCAAATGCCCAAAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATTGTGTCCCAGGCGCCAAGCACC
armadillo GTTTGGAATGGAACAGTACCCGAGGGATCCAAGCCTGGAACGTATGTGATGACTGTAACTGCTATTGATGCTGATGACCCAAAGGCCCAAAATGGGATGTTGAGGTACAGAATCCTGTCCCAGGCTCCAAGCACC
elephant GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAGGGATCAAAGCCTGGAACATATGTGATGACCGTAACCGCCATTGATGCTGATGATCCAAACGCACTCAATGGAATGCTGAGATACAGAATCCTGTCCCAGGCGCCAAGCACC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACATATGTGATGACTGTAACTGCTATTGATGCTGATGACCCAAATGCCCTCAATGGGATGCTGAGATACAGGATCCTGTCCCAGGCACCAAGCACC
monodelphis GTTTGGAATGGAACAGTTCCTGAAGGATCAAAACCAGGAACTTACGTGATGACAGTGACTGCAATTGATGCTGATGATCCAAATGCCCTAAATGGAATGCTGAGGTACAGAATTCTGTCCCAGGCCCCAGTGTCC
platypus GTTTGGAATGGAACTGTTCCTGAAGGATCAAAACCAGGAACTTACGTGATGACTGTAACAGCCATCGATGCTGATGATCCTAATGCACAAAACGGAATGCTGAGGTACAGAATTTTGTCCCAAGCTCCAAACACC
chicken GTTTGGAATGGGACAGTTCCTGAAGGATCAAAGCCAGGAACCTATGTAATGACTGTTACTGCCATCGATGCTGATGATCCCAATGCACAGAATGGGATGCTGAGATACAGAATCTTGTCACAGGCACCAAGCAGT
tetraodon ATCTGGAACGGAACCGTTCCGGAAGGTTCCAAGCCAGGAACCTTTGTGATGACGGTTACATCTGTGGACAAAGATGACCCAAAAACAGCGAACGGAATGCTCCGCTACAAGATCCTGTCCCAAACTCCTGAGAGC
fugu ATCTGGAACGGCACCGTTCCGGAAGGTTCCAAGCCAGGAACCTTTGTGATGACGGTTACGTCTGTGGATAAAGACGACCCAAAAACAGCCAACGGGATGCTGCGTTACAAGATCCTGTCCCAGACCCCCGAGAGC
zebrafish ATCTGGAATGGGACCGTGGATGAGGGTGCCAAACCAGGAACATTCGTAATGACAGTGACCTCCCAGGATAAGGATGACCCAAATACAGCCAACGGGATGCTGCGATACAAAATCCTCTCTCAGACCCCAGAGAGC.
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CB
human CCTTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATCATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
chimp CCTTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATCATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
baboon CCTTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
macaque CCTTCACCAAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
marmoset CCTTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATCATTCAAGCCACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
galago CCCTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAACGAGACAGGGGATATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTCGATCGGGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAACCCCACATAT
rat CCTTCTCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAACGAGACCGGGGACATCATCACTGTGGCAGCTGGTCTGGACCGAGAGAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCCACTGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACTTAT
mouse CCTTCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGGGACATCATCACTGTGGCAGCTGGTCTGGATCGAGAGAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCCACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACTTAT
rabbit CCTTCTCCCAACATGTTCACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGGGACATTATCACCGTGGCAGCTGGACTGGATCGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCTACATAT
cow CCTTCGCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGGGACATTATCACGGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGACAGAGAAAAAGTACAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
rfbat CCCTCACCCAACATGTTTACCATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGATATTATCACTGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGATAGAGAAAAAGTACAACAGTATATGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACACGGAAGGCAGTCCCACATAC
shrew CCTTCTCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGCGATATTATTACAGTAGCAGCTGGACTTGACAGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAATATACATTAATAATTCAAGCGACAGACATGGAAGGCAATCCCACATAT
armadillo CCTTCGCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGATATCATCACGGTGGCAGCTGGACTTGACAGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCCACAGACATGGAAGGGAATCCCACCTAC
elephant CCTTCGCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAAACTGGTGATATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTCGATAGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACATTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGAAATCCCACGTAC
tenrec CCATCACCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAAACCGGTGATATTATCACAGTGGCCGCTGGACTTGATAGAGAAAAAGTGCAACAGTATACATTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGGAATCCCACATAC
monodelphis CCTTCATCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAAACTGGAGATATTATCACAGTGGCAGCTGGACTGGACAGAGAAAAAGTACAACAGTATACGTTAATAATCCAAGCTACTGATATGGAAGGAAATCCTACATAT
platypus CCTTCCCCAAACATGTTCACAATCAACAATGAGACCGGTGATATTATAACAGTGGCGGCTGGACTTGATAGAGAGAAAGTGCAGCAGTATACGTTAATAATTCAAGCTACAGACATGGAAGGAAATCCAACATAT
chicken CCCTCTCCCAACATGTTTACAATCAACAATGAGACTGGTGACATTATTACCGTAGCAGCTGGGCTCGACAGAGAGAAAGTACAACAGTATACATTAATAATTCAAGCTACGGACATGGAAGGAAACCCAACATAT
tetraodon TCA- - - TCCAACATGTTTACCATCAACAATAAAACCGGAGGCATCATCACTGTCGCAGCCGGCCTGGACAGAGAGAAAGTGCCTCAGTACACCCTGATCATCCAGGCCACCGACATGGAGGGCAACCCCATGTAC
fugu CCGACGTCCAACATGTTCACCATCAACAATAAGACCGGGGGCATCATCACTGTGGCGGCAGGCCTGGACAGAGAGAAGGTGCCTCAGTACACGCTGATCATCCAGGCCACGGACATGGAGGGCAACCCCATGTAC
zebrafish CCCTCATCCAACATGTTCACTATCAACAACAAAACCGGCAAAATCATCACAGTAGCTGCAGGCCTGGACCGTGAGAAGGTGCCTCAGTACACCCTGATCATCCAGGCTACCGATATGGAAGGAAACCCCACGTAT.
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CB
human GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCCGTCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACGTTTTATGGTGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGACATCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTG
chimp GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCCATCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACGTTTTATGGTGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGACATCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTG
baboon GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCCATCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACGTTTTATGGTGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGATGTCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTG
macaque GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCCATCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACGTTTTATGGTGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGATGTCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTG
marmoset GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCCATCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACATTTTATGGTGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGACGTCATAGTAGCCAATCTAACTGTG
galago GGCCTTTCCAACACAGCCACGGCCATCATCACAGTGACAGACGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTCACTGCCATGACATTTTATGGCGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGGGTCGATGTCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTG
rat GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACAGCCGTCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACCTTCTACGGAGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGAGTGGATGTCATTGTAGCCAACCTGACTGTC
mouse GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACAGCCGTCATCACGGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACTTTCTACGGAGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGGGTGGACGTCATTGTAGCCAACCTAACTGTC
rabbit GGCCTTTCCAACACAGCCACGGCCGTCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCCCCTGAGTTTACTGCCATGACATTCTATGGCGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGATGTCATAGTAGCCAACCTAACTGTG
cow GGCCTTTCCAACACAGCCACGGCTGTCATCACGGTGACAGATGTCAACGACAATCCTCCGGAGTTTACTGCCATGACGTTCTATGGTGAAGTCCCTGAAAACAGGGTAGATGTCATCGTCGCTAATCTAACAGTG
rfbat GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCTACGGCTGTCATCACGGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGTCATTCTATGGTGAAGTCCCTGAAAACAGGGTGGATGTTATAGTAGCTAATCTAACTGTT
shrew GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCTACGGCTGTCATCACCGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACCGCCATGACTTTCTATGGCGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGAGTAGATGTCATCGTAGCAAATCTAACGGTG
armadillo GGCCTTTCAAACACAGCCACGGCTGTCATCACCGTGACCGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACTGCCATGACTTTCTACGGCGAAGTTCCTGAAAACAGGGTGGAGGTGGTAGTAGCCAATCTAACTGTG
elephant GGCCTTTCCAACACAGCCACAGCTGTCATCACCGTCACCGATGTTAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTTACAGCCATGACGTTCTATGGCGAAGTCCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGATGTCATAGTAGCTAATCTAACGGTG
tenrec GGCCTGTCCAACACGGCCACGGCTGTCATCACTGTGACTGACGTCAATGACAACCCCCCAGAGTTTACAGCCATGACGTTCTATGGTGAAGTTCCTGAGAACAGGGTAGATGTCATCGTAGCGAATCTCACGGTG
monodelphis GGTCTTTCAAACACAGCTACAGCTGTCATCACAGTCACAGATGTCAATGACAACCCTCCAGAGTTCACTGCTATGACTTTCTACGGTGAAGTCCCTGAAAACAGGGTAGATGTTATAGTTGCAAATCTAACTGTG
platypus GGTCTTTCAAACACAGCAACTGCTGTCATCACAGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAATTCACTGCTATGACTTTCTATGGTGAAGTCCCTGAAAACAGGGTGGATGTCATAGTAGCCAATCTAACTGTG
chicken GGTCTTTCAAACACAGCAACTGCTGTCATCACTGTGACAGATGTCAATGACAATCCTCCAGAGTTCACTGCTATGACTTTCTACGGTGAAGTACCAGAAAACAGAGTGGATGTCATAGTAGCTAACCTAACAGTA
tetraodon GGCCTCTCCAACACAGCCACCGCCGTCATCAAAATCACAGACGTTAACGACAATCCGCCAGAGTTTACCACTGCGATGTTTTACGGCGAGGTACGTGAAAACCGTGTGAATGTCATCGTGGCCAACCTGACAGTG
fugu GGCCTCTCCAACACCGCCACCGCCGTCATCAGGATCACAGACGTGAACGACAACCCGCCAGAGTTCACCGCCGAAATGTTTTCCGGAGAGGTACGCGAAAACCGCGTGAATGTCATCGTGGCCAACCTGACGGTG
zebrafish GGTCTGTCCAACACCGCCACTGCTGTCATACGCCTGCTGGATGTCAATGACAACGCTCCCGAGTTCACCCGAGAGACTTTCCATGGTGAGGTCCCAGAGAACCGTGTGAATGTGATAGTGACCAATCTCACCGTG.

1090
.

1100
.

1110
.

1120
.

1130
.

1140
.

1150
.

1160
.

1170
.

1180
.

1190
.

1200
.

1210

CB
human ACCGATAAGGATCAACCCCATACACCAGCCTGGAACGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGCGGAGATCCTACTGGACGGTTCGCCATCCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAACGACGGGTTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAACCAATC
chimp ACTGATAAGGATCAACCCCATACACCAGCCTGGAACGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGCGGAGATCCTACTGGACGGTTCGCCATCCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAACGACGGGTTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAACCAATC
baboon ACTGATAAGGATCAACCCCATACACCAGCCTGGAATGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGCGGAGATCCTACAGGACGGTTTGCCATCCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAACGACGGGTTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAACCAATC
macaque ACTGATAAGGATCAACCCCACACACCAGCCTGGAATGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGCGGAGATCCTACAGGACGGTTTGCCATCCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAACGACGGGTTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAA- - - - - -
marmoset ACCGATAAGGATCAACCCCATACACCAGCCTGGAATGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGTGGAGATCCTACAGGACGGTTTGCCATCCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAATGACGGATTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAACCAATC
galago ACGGATAAGGATCAGCCTCACACACAAGCCTGGAATGCAGTGTACAGGATCAGTGGTGGGGACCCTGCAGGACGGTTCGCCATTCAGACCGACCCTAACAGCAATGACGGGCTGGTCACCGTGGTAAAACCAATT
rat ACCGACAAGGACCAGCCCCACACACCAGCCTGGAATGCGGCATACAGAATCAGTGGTGGAGACCCCACGGGAAGGTTTGCCATCCTGACAGACCCCAACAGCAATGATGGGCTAGTCACAGTGGTAAAACCAATT
mouse ACGGACAAAGATCAGCCCCACACGCCGGCCTGGAATGCGGCATACAGAATCAGTGGTGGAGACCCTACAGGAAGGTTTGCCATCCTGACAGACCCCAACAGCAATGATGGGCTAGTCACAGTGGTAAAACCAATT
rabbit ACTGACAAGGATCAGCCCCATACGCCAGCCTGGAATGCAGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGTGGAGATCCTACAGGCCGGTTTGCCATTCAGACTGACCCCAACAGCAATGACGGACTGGTCACTGTGGTGAAACCAATC
cow ACAGATAAGGATCAGCCCCACACACCGGCCTGGAACGCCATCTACAGAATCAGCGGTGGAGACCCCGCCGGCCGCTTTGCCATTCAAACTGACCCCAACAGCAACGACGGTTTAGTCACCGTAGTAAAACCAATC
rfbat ACCGATAAGGATCAGCCCCACACGCCAGCCTGGAATGCGGTGTACAGAATCAGCGGTGGGGATCCCACAGGGCGGTTTGCCATTCAGACCGACCCGAACAGTAATGACGGCCTAGTCACAGTGGTAAAACCAATC
shrew ACTGATAAGGATCAGCCTCATACACCAGCATGGAATGCCGTGTACCGGATCAGTAGTGGGGACCCCACTGGCCGCTTTGCCATCCAGACGGACCCAAACAGCAATGACGGCTTAGTCACCGTGGTAAAGCCAATT
armadillo ACTGATAAGGATCAGCCCCATACGCCGGCCTGGAACGCGGTGTACAGAATCAGCGGTGGAGACCCCACAGGGCGGTTTGCCATTCAGACTGACCCCAACAGCAACGACGGGTTAGTCACCGTGGTGAAACCAATC
elephant ACGGATAAGGATCAGCCCCACACGCAGGCCTGGAATGCAATGTACAGAATCAGCGGTGGAGATCCTACCGGGCGGTTTGCCATTCAGACCGACCCAAACAGCAACGACGGCTTAGTCACCGTGGTCAAACCTATC
tenrec ACGGATAAGGATCAGCCCCACACGCCCGCCTGGAACGCGGTGTACAGAATCAGTGGTGGAGACCCTACAGGGCGCTTCGCCATCCAGACGGACCCCAACAGTAACGACGGCTTAGTCACGGTGGTCAAACCAATC
monodelphis ACAGATAAAGATCAACCGCATACATCTGCTTGGAATGCAGTATATAAAATCACTGGAGGAGATTCTACAGGACACTTTACAATTCAGACTGATCCAAACAGTAATGATGGTTTAGTAACAGTTGCAAAACCAATT
platypus ACCGATAAGGATCAACCACACACTCCTGCCTGGAATGCCATTTACAGAATCACAGGCGGGGATCCCACAGGGCGCTTTGCTATTCAGACCGATCCGAACAGCAATGACGGCTTAGTAACGGTTGTGAAGCCAATC
chicken ACAGATAAAGATCAGCCACACACGCCTGCGTGGAATGCGAGGTACCAAATGACAGGGGGAGACCCGACAGGCCAGTTTACTATCCTGACCGATCCAAATAGCAATGATGGGTTGGTAACTGTTGTCAAGCCCATT
tetraodon ACTGACAAGGACCAGCCCAACACGCCGGCCTGGAACGCCGTCTACAAAATCACTGGGGGCGACCCCACCGGCAGGTTCTCTGTACCCACTGATCCAACCAACAACGAGGGCCTGGTGACGGTCGTCAAGCCCATC
fugu ACTGACAAGGACCAGCCCAACACGCCGGCCTGGAACGCCGTCTACAAAATCACCGGGGGCGACTCCACCGGCAGGTTCTCTGTACCCACTGATCCCACCACTAACGAGGGCCTGGTGACGGTCGTCAAGCCCATC
zebrafish ACCGACAAAGATGAACCGGGGACTCCAGCCTGGAATGCTGTGTACCGGATCATATCCGGGGACCCGACCGGACGCTTCTCCATTCCTACTGACCCTGTCACAAATGAAGGCCTTGTCACCGTTGTTAAGCCAGTT.
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human GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCCCCTCAGTCAACTGCAACCGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGACGTAAATGAAAACCCT
chimp GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCGCCTCAGTCAACTGCAACCGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGACGTAAATGAAAACCCT
baboon GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCAACCGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGACGTAAATGAAAACCCT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GACTTTGAAACAAACAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTAGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCAACCGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTAAATGAAAACCCT
galago GACTTCGAAACAAATAGAATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCAACTGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTAAATGAAAATCCT
rat GACTTTGAAACGAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTCACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAACCAAGTGCCATTAGCTAAGGGGATCCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCGACAGCCACGGTGTCTGTGACAGTTATTGATGTCAATGAAAATCCT
mouse GACTTTGAAACGAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAACCAAGTGCCATTAGCTAAAGGCATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCGACAGCCACTGTGTCTGTGACAGTTATTGATGTCAATGAAAATCCT
rabbit GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGAATTCAGCACCCACCCCAATCAACTGCAACTGTTTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTAAATGAAAACCCT
cow GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTATGTCCTTACTGTCGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGTATTCAGCATCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCGACTGTGTCTGTCACAGTTATCGATGTGAATGAAAATCCT
rfbat GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTAACTGTCGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGTATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCAACTGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTGAATGAAAACCCT
shrew GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTATCCTTACTGTTGCTGCGGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCCAAGGGGATCCAGCATCCACCTCAGTCGACTGCAACTGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTGAATGAAAACCCT
armadillo GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTGACTGTTGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGTCATTAGCCAAGGGCATTCAACACCCGCCTCAGTCCACCGCAACTGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTGAATGAAAACCCT
elephant GACTTTGAAACAAATAGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTCGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCTAAGGGTATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACTGCAACTGTGTCTGTTACCGTTATTGATGTGAATGAAAACCCT
tenrec GACTTTGAAACAAACCGGATGTTTGTCCTTACTGTCGCTGCTGAAAATCAAGTGCCATTAGCTAAGGGTATTCAGCACCCACCTCAGTCAACCGCAACAGTGTCTGTTACAGTTATTGATGTGAATGAAAACCCC
monodelphis GACTTTGAGACAAATAGGATGTTTTTACTTACTGTAGCTGCAGAAAACCAAGTGCCGTTAGCCAAGGGCATTCAGCACCCTCCACAGTCAACAGCCACCGTGTCTGTTACAGTGATCGATGTAAATGAGAATCCT
platypus GACTTTGAGACCAATCGAATGTTTGTACTTACTGTAGCTGCGGAAAACCAAGTGACGTTAGCCAAGGGTATTCAGCACCCACCGCAGTCGACGGCCACCGTTTCTGTTACCGTCATCGATGTGAACGAGAACCCC
chicken GACTTTGAGACCAACAGGATGTTTGTACTTACTGTAGCTGCAGAAAATCAAGTGCCTTTGGCTAAGGGGATTCAGCATCCTCCTCAGTCAACAGCAACCGTGTCCATTACAGTCATTGATGTGAATGAGAGTCCA
tetraodon GACTATGAAACCAGCAGGGCATATGTGCTGACAGTGGAGGCTAAGAACGAGGTTCCCCTGACCAGTGGCATCCGTTATCCTCACATGTCCACCGCCACCGTCTCCATCAGTGTGACGGATGAAAACGAGAGTCCC
fugu GACTATGAGACCAGCAGGACATTTGTGCTGACAGTAGAGGCTAAGAACGAGGTTCCCCTGGCCAGAGGCATCCATTACCCTCATCTGTCCACCGCCACCGTCTCCATCAGAGTGATGGATGAAAACGAGAGTCCC
zebrafish GATTTCGAGATGAATCGATCATTCATGCTGACTGTTGTCGCTGACAATGAAGTGCCACTAGCGAGTGGAATCCATCGCACACGCCAGTCTACAGCCACCGTATCCATCCGCGTCATCGATGTGAACGAAAGCCCC.
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human TATTTTGCCCCCAATCCTAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGGCTTCATGCCGGTACCATGTTGACAACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACTAAATTATCTGATCCT
chimp TATTTTACCCCCAATCCTAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGGCTTCATGCCGGTACCATGTTGACAACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACTAAATTATCTGATCCT
baboon TATTTTGCTCCCAATCCTAAGATCATTCGACAAGAAGAAGGGCTTCATGCCGGTACCATGTTGACAACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACTAAATTATCTGATCCT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCTAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAGGGGCTTCATGCCGGTACCATGTTGACAACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACTAAATTATCTGATCCT
galago TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCTAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGACTTCATTCTGGTACCATGTTGACAACATTTACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACAAAATTATCTGATCCT
rat TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCTAAAATCATTCGCCAAGAGGAAGGCCTCCACGCAGGTACCATGCTGACCACTCTCACTGCTCAGGACCCCGATCGATATATGCAACAGAATATCAGATACACAAAGTTATCTGACCCT
mouse TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCTAAAATCATTCGCCAAGAGGAAGGCCTCCACGCAGGTACCATGCTGACCACGCTCACTGCTCAGGACCCCGATCGATATATGCAACAGAATATCAGATACACAAAATTGTCTGATCCT
rabbit TATTTTGCCCCTAATCCTAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAGGAAGGCCTTCATGTAGGTACTATGTTGACGACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACAAAATTATCTGATCCT
cow TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCAAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGCCTTCACGCCGGTACCGTGTTAACAACGTTTACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATCAGATACACCAAATTATCCGATCCT
rfbat TATTTTGCCCCAAATCCCAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGCCTTCACGCTGGTACCATGTTAACAACATTTACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATACATGCCGCAAAATATTAGATACACAAAATTATCCGATCCT
shrew TATTTTGCTCCAAAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TACACAAAATTATCTGATCCT
armadillo TATTTTGATCCAAATCCCAAGATTATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGCCTTCATGCTGGTACCATGCTCACAACGTTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACAAAATTATCTGATCCT
elephant TATTTTGTACCCAATCCCAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGCCTTCATGCTGGTACCATGTTAACTACGTTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGACCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATTAGATACACAAAATTATCTGATCCT
tenrec TATTTCGTACCCAATCCCAAGATCATTCGCCAAGAAGAAGGCCTCCATGCTGGTACTATGTTAACGACATTCACTGCTCAGGACCCAGATCGATATATGCAGCAAAATATT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CATTTTAACCCAAACCCCAAGCTTGTGCGCCATGAGGAAGGACTCCGTGCTGGTACCATGTTAACAACCTTCACTGCTCAGGATCCAGATCGATACATGCAACAAAATATTAGATATACGAAATTATCAGATCCT
platypus TATTTTGTCCCGAACCCCAAGCTCGTGCGTCAGGAGGAGGGACTCAGGGCTGGCACCATGTTAACGACCTTCACAGCTCAGGATCCAGATCGTTACATGCAGCAGAACATTAGGTACACCAAGCTGTCAGACCCT
chicken TATTTTGTTCCAAACCCCAAGCTTGTACGTCAAGAAGAAGGGCTACTTGCTGGTAGCATGTTGACAACTTTCACTGCTCGGGACCCAGATCGTTACATGCAGCAAACTCTAAGGTACTCAAAACTTTCGGACCCT
tetraodon TACTTCGAGCCCAACCCCAAACTCATTAAACTGGAAGAGGGAATGATGCCTGAGTCAGCACTGACCATCTTCACCGCGCAGGACCCCGATCGCTTCATGCGGCAAAAAATCACCTACTCCAAGCTCTCAGATCCA
fugu TACTTCGAGCCCAACCCCAAACTCATTAAACTGGAAGAGGGACTGATGCCTGAGTCAGCACTGACCATCTTCACCGCGCAGGATCCCGATCGCTTCATGCGGCAGAAAATCACCTACTCCAAGCTCTCAGATCCA
zebrafish AACTTTGACCCCAACCCCAAACAGATCAAACTGGAGGAGGGTCTTCCGCAGTGGTCAATGCTAACGACTTTCACAGCTCATGATCCAGACAGATATATGCAGCAGACTATTAGTTACTCTAAATTATACGACCCC.
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CB
human GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACCGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
chimp GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACCGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
baboon GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACCGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATAACTACAATTGCTATTTTGGACCGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
galago GCCAACTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGGCAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACCTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCACCTATG
rat GCCAACTGGCTGAAAATAGACCCTGTGAACGGGCAGATCACCACTATCGCTGTTCTGGACAGAGAGTCGCCAAATGTCAAAAACAACATCTATAATGCTACCTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATCCCTCCTATG
mouse GCCAACTGGCTGAAAATAGACCCCGTGAATGGGCAGATCACTACTATTGCCGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCGCCAAATGTAAAAAACAACATCTATAATGCTACCTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATCCCGCCTATG
rabbit GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAGAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
cow GCAAACTGGCTAAAAATAGACTCTGTGAATGGGCAGATAACTACCATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCACCGAATGTGAAAGCCAATATATACAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCCTCTGACAATGGAATCCCTCCTATG
rfbat GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGGCAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCACCGAATGTGAAAAATAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATCCCTCCTATG
shrew GCCAACTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGACAAATTACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTTCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
armadillo GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATAGATCCTGTGAATGGGCAGATAACTACCATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAGTCACCAAACGTGAAAAACAATATATATAATGCTACTTTCCTTGCTTCTGACAATGGAATCCCTCCTATG
elephant GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATTGATCCTGTGAACGGGCAAATAACTACAATTGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCCCCAAACGTGAAAAACAATATCTATAACGCGACTTTCCTCGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATTCCTCCTATG
monodelphis GCCAATTGGCTAAAAATCGATCCTGTTAATGGGCAGATTACCACAATAGCTGTTTTGGATAGAGAATCACCAAATGTGAAAAACAACATGTACAATGCTACTTTTCTAGCTTCTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCTATG
platypus GCAAACTGGCTTAAAATAGATCCGATTAATGGTCAAATAACTACAGTCGCGGTTTTGGATAGAGAGTCCCCAAATGTGAAAAGTAATATGTACAATGCTACCTTCCTCGCTACTGACAATGGAATTCCTCCAATG
chicken GCAAACTGGCTAAAAATTGACCCTGTTAATGGACAAATAACAACCACAGCTGTTTTGGACAGAGAATCGATATATGTGCAAAACAATATGTATAATGCAACTTTTCTTGCCTCTGATAATGGAATTCCTCCAATG
tetraodon GCGAACTGGCTGAGGATCGACCCCAACTCCGGCCGCATCACCACCATTGCCATCCTGGACCGAGAGTCGCCTTTTGTGAAGAATAATTTGTACAATGCTACATTCATGGCTTTAGACGACGGCAAACCTCCAGCA
fugu GCGAACTGGCTGCGGATCGACCCGAACACCGGCCGCATCACCACCATTGCCACCCTGGACCGAGAGTCGTCGTACGTGAAGAACAATCTGTACAACGCCACCTTCATGGGTTTAGACGACGGCAAACCTCCAGCG
zebrafish GCCAACTGGTTGGAGATCGACCCAAACAACGGACGAATTTCCACCATTGCTGTTTTGGACCGAGAATCTCCTTACGTGAAAAATAACCTTTACAACGCCACATTCATGGCTTCAGACAATGGTGTGCCCCGTGCA.
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human AGTGGAACAGGAACGCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAATATTACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
chimp AGTGGAACAGGAACGCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAATATTACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
baboon AGTGGAACAGGAACGCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAATATTACAGCACTTGATTACGACATT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset AGTGGAACAGGAACGCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATTACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
galago AGTGGCACAGGAACGCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAACGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACCTGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATTACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
rat AGTGGAACAGGAACGCTGCAAATCTATTTACTTGATATCAATGACAACGCCCCTCAGGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCCGAGACTTGTGAAACTCCAGAACCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCGCTTGATTATGACATA
mouse AGTGGGACAGGAACACTGCAAATCTATTTACTTGATATCAATGACAACGCCCCTCAGGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCGGAGACCTGTGAAACTCCAGAACCCAACTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTTGATTATGACATA
rabbit AGTGGGACAGGAACACTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
cow AGTGGAACGGGAACACTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGATTTGTGAAACTCCGGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
rfbat AGTGGAACAGGAACACTGCAGATCTATCTACTTGACATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGGTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAAACTTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTCGATTATGACATT
shrew AGTGGAACAGGAACACTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAACGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGATACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTCGATTATGACATT
armadillo AGTGGAACAGGCACTCTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
elephant AGTGGAACCGGCACACTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCCCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACTTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACGGCCCTGGATTATGACATT
tenrec AGTGGAACAGGGACACTGCAGATCTATTTACTTGATATTAATGACAATGCTCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACATGCGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACGGCACTGGATTATGACATT
monodelphis AGTGGAACTGGCACATTGCAAATTTATTTACTTGACATTAATGACAATGCTCCCCAAGTGCTACCTCAAGAGGCAGAGACCTGTGAAACTCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCACTTGATTATGACATT
platypus AGTGGAACTGGCACGCTACAGATATATTTGCTGGACATCAATGACAACGCTCCTCAAGTGTTACCTCAAGAAGCTGAAACCTGTGAAACGCCAGACCCCAATTCAATTAACATCACAGCCCTCGACTATGACATT
chicken AGTGGAACTGGTACACTTCAGATATACTTGCTGGACATCAATGATAATGCTCCCCAAGTGAACCCAAAAGAAGCCACCACCTGTGAAACACTGCAGCCTAATGCTATTAACATCACTGCTGTAGACCCTGACATT
tetraodon AGCGGCACAGGCACCCTGCAGATCTACCTCCTGGATATCAACGATAACGCTCCCAAGGTGTTCCCTCAGGAGGCCGAGATATGCGAGAAGCCAGAGCCAAATGCCATCAACATCACGGCTGTGGATGGAGACCTC
fugu AGCGGGACGGGCACGCTGCAGATCTACCTCCTGGATATCAACGATAACGCTCCCAAGGTGTTCCCCCAGGAGGCCGAGATATGCGAAAAGCCCGAGCCGAACGCCATCAACATCACGGCTGTGGACGGAGACCTC
zebrafish AGTGGGACTGGAACACTGCAGATTTACTTGTTGGACATAAATGATAACGCACCTCGCGTCTTCCCACAAGAAGCAGAAGTGTGTGAGCGTCCCGAACCCAATGCCATTAATATCACAGCAGTAGACGGAGATCTC.
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CB
human GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTATCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCTGGTATC
chimp GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTATCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCTGGTATC
baboon GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTATCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCTGGTATC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTATCTCCAGTGAATATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGGGACTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAGTTTCTTGAAGCTGGTATC
galago GATCCGAACGCTGGACCGTTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTATCTCCAGGGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCCGGTATC
rat GACCCCAATGCAGGGCCCTTTGCATTTGACCTTCCCTTATCCCCAGTGACTATTAAAAGAAACTGGACCATCACCCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTCAATTTAAAGATCAAGTTTTTGGAAGCTGGCATC
mouse GACCCAAACGCCGGGCCGTTCGCGTTTGATCTTCCCTTATCTCCAGTGACTATTAAAAGAAACTGGACCATCAACCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTCAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTTTGGAAGCTGGTATC
rabbit GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAACTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAGGCTGGTATC
cow GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAACTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAGGCCGGGATC
rfbat GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCTCCAGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCTGGAATA
shrew GATCCAAATGCTGGACCGTTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTACGTCTCCATTGACTTTCAGGAAAAATTGGACCATCACGCGGCTTAATGGCGATTTTGCTCAACTGAATTTAAAATTAAAATTCCTCGAGGCCGGGATC
armadillo GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCGCCGGGAACTATTAAGAAAAATTGGACCATCACTAGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAGGCTGGTATA
elephant GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCTCCGGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCACAGCTTAATTTAAAGATAAAATTTCTTGAAGCTGGTATA
tenrec GATCCAAATGCTGGGCCATTTGCGTTTGATCTCCCCTTGTCTCCGGTGACTATTAAGAGAAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GATCCAAATGCTGGACCATTTGCTTTTGATCTTCCTTTGTCTCCAGCAAGTATCAAGAGGAATTGGACCATCACTCGGCTTAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTCAATTTAAAAATAAAATTTCTTGAGGCTGGTATC
platypus GATCCCAATGCTGGACCATTTGCATTTGATCTCCCCCCGAATCCTGCTACCATTAAGAGGAACTGGACTATCACCCGTCTCAATGGTGATTTTGCTCAGCTTAATTTGAAGATCAAGTTTCTGGAAGCCGGGATC
chicken GATCCAAATGCAGGCCCATTTGCCTTTGAGCTGCCTGATTCACCTCCTAGTATTAAGAGGAATTGGACCATTGTTCGAATTAGTGGTGATCATGCCCAGCTCTCTTTAAGAATCAGGTTCCTGGAGGCTGGTATC
tetraodon AACCCCAACGCTGGGCCGTTCGCCTTCGAGTTGGCCCACCGGCCCCTTGACGTGAGGAGGAACTGGACCATTACGAGAATCAGTGGCGATTATGCTCAGGTCAGCTTGAGGATCGGCTTCCTGGAAAGCGGCATC
fugu AACCCCAACGCCGGGCCGTTCGCCTTCGAGCTGGCCCACCGGCCCTTTGACGTGCGGAGGAACTGGACCATCACCAGAATCAGTGGCGATCACGCTCAGGTCGGCTTGAAGATCGGCTTCCTGGAAAGTGGCATC
zebrafish AATCCCAACGCTGGACCCTACGCTTTTGAACTGCCCAATCGGCCCTCAGACATCCGAAGAAACTGGACACTGACCCGAATCAGTGGCGATCATGCTCAGCTGAGTCTGAAGATTAGTTACCTGGAAAGTGGCATT.
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human TATGAAGTTCCCATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAATATTTCCATCCTGCGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCGGGGCTT
chimp TATGAAGTTCCCATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAATATTTCCATCCTGCGCGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
baboon TATGAAGTTCCCATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAATATTTCCATCCTGCGCGTGAAAGTGTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset TATGAAGTTCCCATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAATATTTCCATCTTGCGCGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAATGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
galago TATGAAGTTCCCATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAACATTTCCATCCTGCGCGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAATGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
rat TATGAAGTTCCCATCGTTATCACAGATTCAGGGAATCCCCCCAAGTCCAATATTTCCATCCTGCGTGTGAAAGTTTGCCAATGTGACTCCAATGGAGACTGCACCGACGTAGACAGGATCGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
mouse TATGAAGTTCCCATCATTATCACAGATTCAGGGAATCCCCCCAAGTCCAACATTTCCATCCTGCGTGTGAAAGTTTGTCAGTGTGACTCCAATGGAGACTGCACGGACGTGGACAGGATCGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
rabbit TATGAAGTTCCAATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCTAATATTTCCATCCTACGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAATGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACGGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTA
cow TACGAAGTTCCAATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCGAATATCTCCATCCTTCGGGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGATTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGATCGAATTGTGGGAGCAGGGCTG
rfbat TATGAAGTTCCAATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAATCAAATATTTCCATCCTTCGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGACGTAGATAGAATTGTGGGTGCAGGGCTT
shrew TATGAACTTCCCATCACAATCACCGACTCAGGCAATCCTCCCAAGTCAAATATTTCCATCCTCCGGGTGAAAGTTTGTCAGTGTGACTCCAACGGTGACTGCACGGATGTAGATAGAATTGTCGGCGCAGGGCTT
armadillo TATGAAGTTCCGATCATAATCACGGATTCAGGCAATCCTCCCAAGTCAAATATTTCCAGCCTCCGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAATGGAGACTGCACAGATGCAGATAGGATCGTGGGTGCCGGGCTG
elephant TATGAAGTCCCAATCATAATCACAGATTCGGGTAATCCTCCCAAGTCAAATATCTCCATCCTCCGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAATGTGACTCCAACGGGGACTGCACAGATGTGGATAGGATCGTGGGTGCGGGGCTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAGCAAATATTTCCATCCTCCGTGTGAAGGTTTGCCAGTGCGACTCCAACGGAGACTGCACGGATGTGGACAGGATTGTGGGAGCCGGGCTG
monodelphis TATGAAGTTCCAATAATAATCACTGATTCAGGAAATCCTCCTAAATCCAACACTTCTGTTCTTCGAGTGAAAGTTTGCCAGTGTGACTCCAATGGAGATTGTACTGATGTTGATAGAATTGTGGGTGCTGGGCTT
platypus TATGAAGTGCCCATCATCATCACAGACTCCGGCAATCCCCCCAAATCTAACACTTCGATTCTGCGGGTGAAGGTCTGCCAGTGCGACTCCAACGGCGACTGCACAGATGTCGACCGGATCGTGGGGGCAGGCTTG
chicken TATGATGTGCCCATAGTAATTACAGATTCTGGAAATCCACATGCATCTAGCACTTCTGTGCTAAAAGTGAAAGTTTGCCAATGTGACATAAATGGGGACTGTACTGATGTTGACCGGATTGTTGGCGCAGGACTG
tetraodon TATGAGATTCCCATCATCATCACGGACTCCGGCAACCTGCCCATGTCCAATACCTCCTACTTGCGGGTTAAAGTGTGCCAGTGCGACATCAACGGGGACTGCACCGACCAGCAGCACATCATGGCTGCCGGCCTG
fugu TACGAGATCCCCATCATAATCACAGACTCGGGCAACCTGCCCATGTCCAACACCTCCTACCTGCGGGTTAAAGTGTGCCAGTGCGACATCAACGGGGACTGCACCGACCAGCAGCACATCATGGCGGCCGGCCTG
zebrafish TACGAGCTACCCATCAGCATCACAGACTCGGGTAACCTGCCCATGTCCAACACCACTTACCTGCGCATTAAAGTGTGCCAGTGCGATCATCATGGTGACTGTGTGGACATGGAGCGCATCATGGCAGCCGGGCTG.
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human GGCACCGGTGCCATCATTGCCATCCTGCTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTTATCCTTGTGCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
chimp GGCACCGGTGCCATCATTGCCATCCTGCTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTTATCCTTGTGCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
baboon GGCACTGGTGCCATCATTGCCATCCTGCTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GGCACCGGTGCCATCATTGCCATCCTGCTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTTATCCTTGTGCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAACTCTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
galago GGCACGGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCCTCCTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTCATCCTCGTTCTGATGTTTGTGGTGTGGATGAAACGGCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCGAAGCAACTTTTAATTGACCCGGAAGATGAT
rat GGCACGGGCGCCATCATCGCGATACTTCTGTGTATCATCATCCTGCTGATCCTTGTCCTCATGTTCGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAGCGCCAGGCCAAGCAGCTTTTAATAGACCCAGAAGATGAT
mouse GGCACGGGCGCCATCATCGCTATCCTTCTGTGTATCATCATCCTGCTGATCCTTGTTCTCATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGGCGGGATAAAGAGCGCCAAGCCAAGCAGCTTTTAATTGACCCAGAAGATGAT
rabbit GGCACTGGAGCCATCATTGCCATCCTACTCTGCATCATCATCCTGCTAATCCTTGTTCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAGCAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
cow GGCACCGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCCTGCTTTGCATCATCATCCTGCTCATTCTCGTTCTGATGTTCGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
rfbat GGCACAGGTGCCATTATTGCTATCCTGCTTTGCATCATCATCCTGCTCATCCTCGTTCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAGCGCCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAGCAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
shrew GGCACAGGTGCCATCATTGCCATTCTGCTTTGCATCATCATTCTGCTCATCCTTGTTCTGATGTTTGTGGTTTGGATGAAACGGCGGGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAGCAACTTTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
armadillo GGCACGGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCTTGCTCTGCATCATCATATTGCTCATCCTGGTTCTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGTGATAAAGAGCGCCAGGCCAAGCAACTTCTGATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
elephant GGCACCGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCCTTCTCTGTATCATCATCCTGCTCATCCTGGTTTTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGTGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAACTTTTGATTGACCCAGAAGATGAT
tenrec GGCACCGGGGCCATCATCGCCATCCTGCTGTGCATCATCATCCTGCTCATCCTGGTTTTGATGTTTGTGGTATGGATGAAACGCCGTGATAAAGAACGCCAGGCCAAGCAACTTTTGATTGATCCCGAAGACGAT
monodelphis GGAACAGGTGCTATTATTGCCATTCTACTCTGTATCATCATCTTACTCATTCTGGTATTAATGTTTGTTGTATGGATGAAACGTCGTGATAAGGAACGTCAAGCCAAACAGCTTTTGATTGACCCAGAAGATGAT
platypus GGCACCGGTGCCATCATCGCCATCCTCCTCTGCATCATCATTTTGCTCATCCTGGTCTTGATGTTTGTTGTGTGGATGAAGCGTCGGGACAAGGAACGCCAGGCCAAACAGCTTCTGATCGATCCCGAAGACGAC
chicken GGCACTGGTGCCATCATTGCAATTCTGCTTTGTATCATCATCTTACTCATTTTAGTTTTGATGTTCGTAGTATGGATGAAGCGCCGTGATAAGGAGCGTCAGGCCAAGCAGCTCTTAATTGATCCAGAAGATGAT
tetraodon GGCACCGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCCTCCTGTGTATCATCATCCTCCTCATCCTGGTGCTGCTGTTCGTGGTGTGGATGAAGCGCCGTGACAAAGAGCGCCAGGCCAAGCAGCTGCTCATTGATCCTGAGGACGAC
fugu GGCACCGGCGCCATCATCGCCATCCTCCTCTGCATCATCATCCTCCTCATCCTGGTGCTGCTGTTCGTGGTGTGGATGAAGCGGCGCGACAAGGAGCGGCAGGCCAAGCAGCTCCTGATCGATCCCGAGGACGAC
zebrafish GGCACCGGAGCCATCATCGCCATACTTATCTGCATCATCATTCTGCTGGTGCTGGTGTTGATGTTTGTGATGTGGATGAAGAGACGGGATAAAGAGAGACAGGCCAAGCAGCTGCTGATCGATCCAGAGGACGAT.
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CB
human GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTGCAGCAGCCTGACACTGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTGGGAATCCGACGAATGGAT
chimp GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGACGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTGCAGCAGCCTGACACTGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTGGGAATCCGACGAATGGAT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACTACGACTTGAGCCAGCTGCAGCAGCCTGACACTGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTGGGAATCCGACGAATGGAT
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GTAAGAGACAATATTTTAAAATATGACGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTACGACTTGAGCCAGCTGCAGCAGCCTGACACCGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTGGGAATCCGACGAATGGAT
galago GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAGTATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACCTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGATACGGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTAGGAATCCGAAGACTGGAC
rat GTAAGAGATAACATATTGAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAGGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAACCAGATACCGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAACCTGTGGGAATCAGACGGCTAGAC
mouse GTAAGAGATAATATATTGAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAACCAGATACTGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCCGTGGGAATCAGACGGCTAGAC
rabbit GTAAGAGATAATATTCTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGACACCGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAGCCTGTAGGAATACGGCGGCTGGAT
cow GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTACGATTTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGATACGGTAGAGCCAGATGCCATCAAGCCAGTTGGAATCCGACGGTTGGAT
rfbat GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew GTAAGAGATAACATTTTAAAATACGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAG- - - - - - - - - TTGAGCCAGCTTCAGCAGCCTGATACCGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATTAAGCCCGTAGGAATTCGCCGGCTAGAC
armadillo GTAAGAGACAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTAAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGACACTGTGGAACCCGATGCCATTAAGCCAGTTGGAATCCGACGACTGGAT
elephant GTGAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTAAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGATACTGTGGAGCCTGATGCCATCAAACCTGTTGGAATCCGACGACTGGAT
tenrec GTAAGAGATAATATTTTAAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGAGGAGAAGAAGATCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GTAAGAGATAATATTTTGAAATATGATGAGGAAGGTGGTGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTAAGCCAGCTCCAGCAACCTGATACAGTGGAACCTGATGCAATCAAACCTGTGGGGATCAGACGACTAGAT
platypus GTCAGAGACAATATCTTAAAATACGATGAGGAAGGTGGCGGAGAAGAAGACCAGGACTATGACTTAAGCCAGCTGCAGCAACCTGATACTGTGGAACCTGACGCTATCAAACCTGTTGGGATCAGAAGGCTTGAT
chicken GTGAGGGACAACATTCTGAAATATGATGAAGAAGGTGGTGGAGAAGAAGATCAGGATTATGACTTGAGCCAGCTCCAGCAGCCTGACACTGTAGAACCAGACGCCATCAAACCTGTTGGAATCAGACGTCTTGAT
tetraodon GTGAGGGACAACATTCTGAAGTATGACGAGGAAGGTGGCGGAGAGGAAGACCAGGATTACGACCTGAGTCAGCTGCAGCAGCCCGACACTTTAGAGCCTGACGCTATCAAGCCGGTGGGAATCCGCCGTCTAGAC
fugu GTGCGAGACAACATCCTGAAGTATGACGAGGAAGGCGGAGGAGAGGAAGACCAGGATTACGACCTGAGTCAGCTCCAGCAGCCGGACACTTTGGAGCCGGACGCCATCAAGCCAGTGGGGATCCGCCGTCTAGAC
zebrafish GTGCGAGACAACATACTTAAATACGACGAGGAGGGCGGCGGAGAGGAAGACCAGGACTATGATCTGAGCCAGCTGCAGCAGCCTGATACTCTGGAGCCAGACATGATCAAGCCTGTCGGGATCCGCCGGCTGGAC.
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CB
human GAAAGACCCATCCACGCCGAGCCCCAGTATCCGGTCCGATCTGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGAGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCGGCTGACAATGACCCCACAGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTG
chimp GAAAGACCCATCCACGCCGAGCCCCAGTATCCGGTCCGATCTGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGAGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCGGCTGACAATGACCCGACAGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTG
baboon GAAAGACCCATCCATGCTGAGCCCCAGTATCCAGTCCGCTCGGCAGCCCCGCACCCTGGAGACATTGGGGACTTCATCAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCGGCTGACAATGACCCCACAGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GAAAGACCCATCCATGCCGAGCCCCAGTATCCAGTCCGCTCTGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGAGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGACCCCACAGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTG
galago GAGAGACCCATCCACGCCGAACCCCAGTATCCAGTCAGATCTGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGGGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGATCCCACAGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTC
rat GAGAGGCCTATCCACGCTGAGCCACAGTATCCAGTCCGATCCGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGGGATATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGACCCCACGGCGCCACCATATGACTCCCTT
mouse GAGAGGCCTATCCATGCTGAGCCACAGTACCCAGTCCGATCCGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGGGATATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAACGACCCCACGGCGCCACCGTATGACTCCCTC
rabbit GAGAGGCCCATCCATGCGGAGCCCCAGTACCCAGTCCGATCCGCAGCCCCGCACCCTGGGGACATCGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGATCCCACAGCCCCACCCTACGACTCTCTC
cow GAGAGGCCCATCCATGCGGAGCCCCAGTACCCGGTTCGATCTGCAGCCCCACACCCAGGGGACATCGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAACGATCCCACCGCTCCGCCCTACGACTCCCTC
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew GAGAGACCCATCCACGCTGAGCCCCAGTACCCGGTCAGATCTGCAGCCCCACACCCTGGGGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGACCCTACAGCCCCGCCATATGACTCCCTC
armadillo GAGAGACCCATCCACGCAGAACCCCAGTACCCGGTCCGATCTGCGGCCCCTCACCCTGGGGACATCGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCCGACAATGATCCCACTGCTCCGCCATATGACTCGCTC
elephant GAGAGACCCATCCACGCAGAGCCCCAGTACCCAGTCAGATCTGCAGCCCCTCACCCTGGGGACATCGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGCCTTAAAGCTGCTGACAATGACCCCACAGCTCCGCCCTATGACTCCCTC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCCTGAAAGCTGCTGACAACGATCCCACTGCTCCACCATATGACTCCCTC
monodelphis GAGAGGCCAATTCATGCAGAACCTCAATATCCAGTCAGATCAGCGGCTCCTCATCCTGGGGACATTGGTGATTTCATTAATGAGGGACTCAAAGCTGCTGACAATGACCCCACAGCTCCACCGTATGACTCCCTT
platypus GAGAGGCCCATTCACGCAGAACCTCAGTATCCGGTCAGATCAGCAGCACCTCACCCCGGTGACATTGGCGACTTCATTAATGAGGGACTGAAAGCTGCGGACAACGATCCCACAGCACCGCCCTACGACTCTCTC
chicken GAAAGGCCAATCCATGCAGAACCTCAGTATCCAGTCAGATCAGCTGCTCCTCATCCTGGGGACATTGGGGACTTCATTAATGAGGGACTTAAAGCAGCCGACAACGACCCTACAGCCCCGCCATACGATTCCCTC
tetraodon GAGAGACCCCTCCACCCCGAGCCACAGTACCCCATGAGGTCAGCAGCACCCCACCCCGGAGACATCGGAGACTTCATCAATGAGGGACTGAAGGCAGCGGACAACGACCCCACCGCGCCCCCGTACGACTCGCTC
fugu GAGAGACCCCTCCACCCCGAGCCGCAGTACCCCATGAGGTCAGCAGCCCCCCACCCCGGAGACATCGGAGACTTCATCAACGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GAGCGACCGATGCACTCGGAGCCCAACTACCCCATCCGCTCAGCCGCTCCACATCCCGGAGACATAGGAGAGTTCATCCACGAGGGCCTCAAGGCAGCCGACACCGATCCCACGGCCCCTCCGTATGACTCCCTG.
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human TTAGTGTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCACGGTTCAAGAAACTTGCTGACATG
chimp TTAGTGTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCACGGTTCAAGAAACTTGCTGACATG
baboon TTAGTGTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCACGGTTCAAGAAACTTGCTGACATG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset TTAGTGTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCACGGTTCAAGAAACTTGCTGACATG
galago TTAGTCTTTGACTACGAAGGCAGTGGCTCTACGGCGGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTAAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGCGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCACGGTTCAAGAAACTCGCTGAAATG
rat TTAGTCTTCGACTATGAGGGCAGCGGCTCCACGGCTGGCTCCTTGAGCTCTCTCAACTCCTCCAGCAGCGGCGGGGACCAGGACTATGACTACCTGAATGACTGGGGACCCCGCTTCAAGAAGCTGGCCGACATG
mouse TTAGTCTTTGACTACGAGGGCAGCGGCTCCACGGCTGGCTCCTTGAGCTCCCTCAACTCCTCCAGTAGCGGTGGGGACCAGGACTATGACTACCTGAATGACTGGGGACCCCGCTTCAAGAAACTGGCGGACATG
rabbit TTAGTTTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACCGCTGGGTCTTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGACCACGCTTCAAGAAACTCGCTGACATG
cow TTAGTCTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACGGCCGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCCAGTAGTGGAGGTGAGCAGGACTATGACTATCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCCCGCTTCAAGAAACTCGCTGACATG
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew TTAGTCTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCCGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTGAATTCCTCGAGTAGCGGTGGCGAACAGGACTATGACTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCGCGCTTCAAGAAACTCGCTGACATG
armadillo TTAGTCTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACGGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGCGAGCAGGACTATGACTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCGCGGTTCAAGAAGCTCGCTGACATG
elephant TTAGTCTTTGATTACGAAGGCAGTGGTTCCACCGCCGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTAAATTCCTCAAGTAGTGGTGGCGAGCAGGACTATGATTACCTGAACGACTGGGGGCCCCGGTTCAAGAAACTGGCTGACATG
tenrec TTAGTCTTTGACTATGAAGGCAGTGGCTCCACTGCTGGGTCCTTGAGCTCCCTAACTCCTTCAAGTAGTGGTGGTGAACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTAGTGTTTGATTATGAAGGCAGTGGTTCCACCGCTGGTTCTTTGAGCTCCCTGAACTCCTCCAGTAGTGGTGGTGAACAGGACTATGATTACCTAAATGACTGGGGCCCACGCTTCAAGAAACTTGCCGATATG
platypus CTAGTCTTCGACTACGAAGGCAGCGGCTCCACCGCGGGGTCTTTGAGTTCCCTGAATTCCTCAAGTAGCGGCGGTGAGCAAGACTATGATTACCTAAATGACTGGGGACCGCGTTTCAAGAAACTCGCCGACATG
chicken TTAGTCTTTGACTATGAAGGAAGCGGCTCCACTGCTGGATCCTTGAGCTCTCTTAATTCCTCAAGTAGCGGTGGTGAGCAAGACTATGACTACCTAAATGACTGGGGCCCACGTTTCAAGAAACTTGCTGACATG
tetraodon TTGGTGTTCGACTACGAGGGCAGCGGCTCCACAGCCGGCTCCCTCAGCTCCCTCAACTCCTCCAGCAGCGGGGGCGACCAGGACTACGATTACCTCAACGACTGGGGCCCTCGCTTTAGAAAACTGGCGGACATG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CTGGTGTTTGACTACGAGGGCAGCGGCTCCACGGCCGGCTCACTAAGCTCCCTTCACTCGTCCAGCAGCGGAGGAGACCAGGACTATGACTACCTCAACGATTGGGGCCCTCGCTTCCGCAAACTCGCCGACATG.
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C
human TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
chimp TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
baboon TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
galago TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
rat TATGGTGGTGGTGATGAC
mouse TACGGCGGTGGTGACGAC
rabbit TACGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
cow TACGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew TATGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
armadillo TACGGTGGAGGGGACGAC
elephant TACGGCGGAGGTGATGAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TACGGCGGAGGTGATGAC
platypus TACGGCGGGGGCGACGAC
chicken TACGGTGGAGGTGATGAC
tetraodon TACGGCGGGTGCGACGAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish TACGGAGGTAACGACGAC.
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